
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

72 
13 
70 
84 
17 

188 
79 

71. 
67 

17. 
68 
16 
92 

8 
96 
69 
51 
59 
91 
65 
20 
48 
37 
18 

Name 

Daniel Zörnweg 
Jiří LEFAN 
Marek NĚMEČEK 
Milan HANZALÍK 
Christopher EDER 
Václav Jakl 
David Řezáč 
Jan ŠAMAJ 
Petr Kunz 
František Volek 
Pavel MACHÁČEK 
Zdenek Sedlák 
Roman KRATOCHVÍL 
Roman Procházka 
Petr KŘEN 
Tomáš Červený 
Richard Hlavinka 
Eric LENSER 
Michal Pavlata 
Lukáš VYSLOUŽIL 
Jaroslav KŘEN ml. 
Kristýna Jakeschová 
Tereza POLÁKOVÁ 
Libor KAMENICKÝ 

Štát 

GER 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUT 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
AUS 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Značka 

MZ Supermono 
KTM 725 
Yamaha 
kawasaki zxr 400 
HONDA NSFR 
Ktm 700 red torpédo 
Honda vfr 
KTM 690 
Kawasaki ZXR 400 
Kawasaki ZXR400 
KTM 690 

Suzuki GSXR 400 
Kawasaki ZXR 400 
YAMAHA FZR 400 R 

Kawasaki zxr400 

Kawasaki zxr 
Suzuki GSXR 400 R 
Yamaha 
Honda RVF 
KTM 525 
Mali Ahra 800 

Class 

MONO 
MONO 
MONO 
400SSP 
MONO 
MONO 
400SSP 
MONO 
400SSP 
400SSP 
MONO 
MONO 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
MONO 
400SSP 
MONO 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
400SSP 
MONO 
MONO 

O verall BestT m 

1:35.836 
1:41.152 
1:41.718 
1:41.892 
1:42.149 
1:42.246 
1:42.512 
1:42.659 
1:43.316 
1:43.601 
1:43.630 
1:43.773 
1:46.383 
1:46.917 
1:48.247 
1:50.180 
1:51.286 
1:51.306 
1:51.462 
1:54.269 
2:06.992 
2:17.165 
2:30.811 

Diff 

5.316 
5.882 
6.056 
6.313 
6.410 
6.676 
6.823 
7.480 
7.765 
7.794 
7.937 

10.547 
11.081 
12.411 
14.344 
15.450 
15.470 
15.626 
18.433 
31.156 
41.329 
54.975 

In Session 
Trénink 3 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 1 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 3 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 3 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 3 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 2 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 3 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 3 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 2 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 2 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 2 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 2 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 2 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 3 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 2 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 3 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 2 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 3 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 3 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 1 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 1 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 3 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 3 400SSP+MONO 

Trénink 1 400SSP+MONO 
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8. Kopčiansky rýchlostný motookruh 2017 

400SSP+Supermono 

Kvalifikace 

Kopčany 3.130 km 

8. Kopčiansky rýchlostný motookruh 2017 

400SSP+Supermono 

Kvalifikace 

Kopčany 3.130 km 

 

Výsledky podléhají schválení JURY

 8. Kopčiansky rýchlostný motookruh 2017

17.-18.6.2017

Oficiální výsledky


